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AGG iShares Core U.S. Aggregate Bond ETF 00352 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
AGGY WISDOMTREE TRYIELD ENHANCD US AGGY 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
AGZ ISHARES TRAGENCY BOND ETF AGZ 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
ANGL VanEck Fallen Angel High Yield Bond ETF ANGL 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BAB INVESCO EXCH TRADED FD TR IITAXABLE MUN BD 00333 143 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
BIL State Street SPDR Bloomberg 1-3 Month T-Bill ETF 00364 164 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
BILS State Street SPDR Bloomberg 3-12 Month T-Bill ETF 00390 186 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
BIV Vanguard Intermediate-Term Bond ETF 00401 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BLV Vanguard Long-Term Bond ETF BLV 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BND Vanguard Total Bond Market ETF 00357 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BNDX Vanguard Total International Bond ETF BNDX 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BOND PIMCO Active Bond Exchange-Traded Fund BOND 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BSV Vanguard Short-Term Bond ETF BSV 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
BWX SPDR Bloomberg International Treasury Bond ETF BWX 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
CEMB iShares JP MORGAN EM Corporate Bond ETF CEMB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
CWB State St SPDR Bloomberg Convertible Securities ETF CWB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EAGG ISHARES TRESG AWR US AGRGT 00394 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EBND SPDR Bloomberg Emerging Markets Local Bond ETF EBND 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EDV Vanguard Extended Duration Treasury ETF 00341 141 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
ELD WisdomTree Emerging Markets Local Debt Fund ELD 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EMB iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging Markets Bond ETF EMB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EMBD GLOBAL X FDSX EMERGING MKT EMBD 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EMLC VanEck J. P. Morgan EM Local Currency Bond ETF EMLC 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
EUHY iShares Euro High Yield Corporate Bond USD Hedged HYXU 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FALN ISHARES TRFALN ANGLS USD FALN 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FBND FIDELITY MERRIMACK STR TRTOTAL BD ETF 00395 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FIXD First Trust Smith Opportunistic Fixed Income ETF 00396 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FLRN St Strt SPDR Blmbrg Invstmnt Grd Floating Rate ETF FLOT 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FLTR VANECK ETF TRUSTIG FLOATING RATE FLTR 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FPE First Trust Preferred Sec and Income Fund ETF FPE 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
FTSM FIRST TR EXCHANGE-TRADED FDFIRST TR ENH NEW FTSM 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
GBIL GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRACCES TREASURY 00366 166 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
GCOR GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRACCESS US AGRAT GCOR 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
GHYB GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRACCESS HIG YLD GHYB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
GIGB GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRACCESS INVT GR GIGB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
GOVT iShares U.S. Treasury Bond ETF 00377 177 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
GOVZ ISHARES 25 YEAR TREASURY STRIPS BOND ETF 00340 140 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
GVI iShares Intermediate Government/Credit Bond ETF GVI 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
GYLD Arrow Dow Jones Global Yield ETF GYLD 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
HYD VanEck High Yield Muni ETF 00360 160 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
HYEM VANECK ETF TRUSTEMERGING MRKT HI HYEM 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
HYG iShares iBoxx $ High Yield Corporate Bond ETF 00372 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
HYLB XTRACKERS USD HIGH YIELD CORPORATE BOND ETF 00383 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
HYMB St Strt SPDR Nuveen ICE High Yield Muncpl Bond ETF 00374 174 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
HYS PIMCO 0-5 Year High Yield Corporate Bond Index Fun 00380 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IAGG ISHARES CORE INTERNATIONAL AGGREGATE BOND ETF IAGG 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IBND SPDR SER TRBLOOMBERG INTL IBND 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
ICVT ISHARES CONVERTIBLE BOND ETF ICVT 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IEF iShares 7-10 Year Treasury Bond ETF 00351 151 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 Yes Y Y
IEI iShares 3-7 Year Treasury Bond ETF 00347 147 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
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IGIB iSharesTrustiShares 5-10 Yr Inv Grade Corp BondETF 00405 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IGLB iShares 10+ Year Inv Grade Corporate Bond ETF IGLB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IGOV iShares S&P Citigroup Intl Treasury Bond Fund ETF IGOV 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IGSB iShares Trust iShares 1-5Yr InvGrade Corp Bond ETF IGSB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
IHY VanEck International High Yield Bond ETF IHY 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
ITM VanEck Intermediate Muni ETF 00338 138 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
IUSB iShares Trust iShares Core Universal USD Bond ETF 00398 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
JCPB JPMORGAN CORE PLUS BOND ETF JCPB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
JMST JPMORGAN ULTRA-SHORT MUNICIPAL INCOME ETF 00355 155 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
LEMB iShares J.P. Morgan EM Local Currency Bond ETF LEMB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
LMBS FIRST TR EXCHANGE-TRADED FDFST LOW OPPT EFT LMBS 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
LQD iShares iBoxx $ Investment Grade Corporate Bond ET 00321 188 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
LQDH ISHARES US ETF TRINT RT HDG C B LQDH 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
LQIG St Strt SPDR MrktAx Invstmnt Grd 400 Crprt Bnd ETF LQIG 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
LTPZ PIMCO ETF TR15+ YR US TIPS INDEX FUND 00371 171 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
MBB iShares MBS ETF MBB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
MINT PIMCO ETF TRENHAN SHRT MA AC MINT 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
MLN VANECK VECTORS ETF TRAMT FREE LONG MU 00389 185 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
MUNI PIMCO Intermediate Municipal Bond Active ETF 00369 169 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
PCY Invesco Emerging Markets Sovereign Debt ETF PCY 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
PHB Invesco Fundamental High Yield Corporate Bond ETF PHB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
PST ProShares UltraShort Lehman 7-10 Year Treasury 00351 151 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 Yes Y Y
PTBD PACER FDS TRTRENDPILOT US BD PTBD 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
PULS PGIM ETF TRULTRA SHORT PULS 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
PWZ INVESCO EXCH TRADED FD TR IICALIF AMT MUN 00388 181 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
PZA Invesco National AMT-Free Municipal Bond ETF 00368 168 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
RINF PROSHARES TRINFLATN EXPECTNS 00337 137 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SCHI SCHWAB STRATEGIC TR5 10YR CORP BD 00407 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SCHJ SCHWAB STRATEGIC TR1 5YR CORP BD VCSH 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SCHO SCHWAB SHORT TM US TRES ETF 00354 150 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Yes Y Y
SCHP SCHWAB STRATEGIC TRUS TIPS ETF 00361 161 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SCHR Schwab Intermediate-Term U.S. Treasury ETF 00336 147 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SCHZ SCHWAB STRATEGIC TRUS AGGREGATE B 00352 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SGOV ISHARES TR0-3 MNTH TREASRY 00184 184 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SHM St Strt SPDR Nuveen ICE Shrt Trm Municipal Bnd ETF 00346 146 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SHV iShares Trust iShares 0-1 Year Treasury Bond ETF 00349 149 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SHY iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF 00350 150 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Yes Y Y
SHYG ISHARES TR0-5YR HI YL CP 00384 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SJB PROSHARES SHORT HIGH  YIELD 00372 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SJNK St Strt SPDR Blmbrg Short Term High Yield Bond ETF 00382 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SMB VANECK VECTORS ETF TRAMT FREE SHORT M 00391 187 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SPAB State Street SPDR Portfolio Aggregate Bond ETF 00352 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPFF GLOBAL X FDSGLBX SUPRINC ETF SPFF 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPHY State Street SPDR Portfolio High Yield Bond ETF 00387 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPIB St Strt SPDR Prtfolio Intermediate Trm Crp Bnd ETF SPIB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPIP State Street SPDR Portfolio TIPS ETF 00334 134 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
SPLB St Strt SPDR Portfolio Long Term Corporate Bnd ETF SPLB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPMB State St SPDR Portfolio Mortgage Backed Bond ETF MBB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPSB St Strt SPDR Portfolio Shrt Term Corporate Bnd ETF SPSB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
SPTI St Strt SPDR Prtfolio Intrmediate Trm Treasury ETF 00336 147 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
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SPTL State Street SPDR Portfolio Long Term Treasury ETF 00379 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
SPTS State St SPDR Portfolio Short Term Treasury ETF 00354 150 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Yes Y Y
SRLN State Street Blackstone Senior Loan ETF SRLN 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
STIP ISHARES TR0-5 YR TIPS ETF 00353 153 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
STPZ PIMCO ETF TR1-5 US TIP IDX 00373 173 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TBF PROSHARES SHRT 20+YR TRSRY 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TBIL THE RBB FUND, INC. US TREASURY 3 MONTH BILL ETF 00180 180 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TBT Proshares Ultrashort 20+ Year Treasury 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TDTT FLEXSHARES TRIBOXX 3R TARGT 00208 208 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TFI State Street SPDR Nuveen ICE Municipal Bond ETF 00356 156 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TFLO ISHARES TRTRS FLT RT BD 00362 162 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TIP iShares TIPS Bond ETF 00361 161 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TIPX State Street SPDR Bloomberg 1-10 Year TIPS ETF 00332 144 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TLH iShares 10-20 Year Treasury Bond ETF 00348 148 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
TLT iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TMF Direxion Daily 20 Year Treasury Bull 3X Shares 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TMV Direxion Daily 20 Year Treasury Bear 3X Shares 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TSYW ROUNDHILL ETF TRUSTTREAS BD WEEKLYP TSYW 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
TTT PROSHARES TRULTPRO SH 20YR 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
TYD Direxion Daily 7 to 10 Year Treasury Bull 3X Shrs 00351 151 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 Yes Y Y
TYO Direxion Daily 7 to 10 Year Treasury Bear 3X Shrs 00351 151 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 Yes Y Y
UBT PROSHARES TRULTRA 20YR TRE 00343 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
USFR WISDOMTREE TRFLOATNG RAT TREA 00159 157 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
USHY iShares Broad USD High Yield Corporate Bond ETF 00381 172 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
USIG iShares Broad USD Investment Grade Corp Bond ETF 00363 163 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
UST PROSHARES TRULTR 7-10 TREA 00351 151 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 Yes Y Y
UTEN THE RBB FUND, INC. US TREASURY 10 YEAR NOTE ETF 00183 183 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
UTHY RBB FD INCUS TREAS 30YR BD 00199 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
UTWO THE RBB FUND, INC. US TREASURY 2 YEAR NOTE ETF 00182 182 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
UTWY RBB FD INCUS TREAS 20YR BD 00198 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
VCEB VANGUARD ESG US CORPORATE BOND VCEB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VCIT VANGUARD SCOTTSDALE FDSINT-TERM CORP 00407 152 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VCLT VANGUARD LONG TERM CORPORATE BD ETF VCLT 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VCRB VANGUARD MALVERN FDSCORE BD ETF VCRB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VCSH Vanguard Short-Term Corporate Bond ETF VCSH 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VGIT Vanguard Intermediate-Term Treasury ETF 00336 147 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VGLT Vanguard Long-Term Treasury ETF 00379 154 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 Yes Y Y
VGSH Vanguard Short-Term Treasury ETF 00354 150 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Yes Y Y
VMBS VANGUARD SCOTTSDALE FDSMORTG-BACK SEC VMBS 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VPLS VANGUARD MALVERN FDSCORE-PLUS BD ETF VPLS 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VRP Invesco Variable Rate Preferred ETF VRP 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VTEB VANGUARD MUN BD FDSTAX EXEMPT BD 00335 135 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VTEC VANGUARD CALIFORNIA TAX-EXEMPT 00265 265 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VTEI VANGUARD INTERMEDIATE TAX-EXEMPT 00266 266 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VTES VANGUARD WELLINGTON FDSHORT TRM TAX EX 00267 267 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VTIP VANGUARD MALVERN FDSSTRM INFPROIDX 00353 153 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
VUSB Vanguard Ultra-Short Bond ETF VUSB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
VWOB VANGUARD WHITEHALL FDSEMERG MKT BD ETF VWOB 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XBIL RBB FD INCUS TRSRY 6 MNTH 00196 196 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
XHYC BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD CONSU XHYC 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
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XHYD BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD NON C XHYD 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XHYE BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD ENERG XHYE 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XHYF BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD FINAN XHYF 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XHYH BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD HEALT XHYH 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XHYI BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD INDUS XHYI 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
XHYT BONDBLOXX ETF TRUSTUSD HI YLD TELEC XHYT 999 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 Yes Y Y
ZROZ PIMCO ETF TR25YR+ ZERO U S INDEX FUND 00340 140 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 Yes Y Y
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